
FMP
MX2 Junior 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E F G Total
1º 141 Afonso Gomes Yamaha 250 25 22 22 25 22 22 18 156

2º 32 Martim Espinho Husqvarna 125 16 20 20 22 12 16 20 126

3º 291 Fábio Costa Gas Gas 125 9 25 25 6 0 25 25 115

4º 951 Bernardo Passanha Yamaha 250 F 15 6 16 20 11 12 13 93

5º 91 Francisco Salgueiro Yamaha 250 F 18 18 15 14 6 13 8 92
6º 51 Diogo Salema KTM 150 11 16 14 16 4 14 12 87

7º 315 Ruben Ribeiro Yamaha 125 20 5 0 18 13 15 15 86

8º 285 Alex Almeida KTM 250 F 22 11 12 15 10 0 14 84

9º 256 Vasco Severino Yamaha 250 F 10 15 11 13 9 10 11 79

10º 585 Kevin Mendes Yamaha 125 14 14 7 10 8 11 9 73

11º 311 Sandro Lobo Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 18 20 22 60
12º 29 João Macedo KTM 125 12 9 9 11 5 9 3 58

13º 272 Andreas Carriço KTM 125 0 0 0 0 15 18 16 49

14º 38 Claudio Fernandes Yamaha 125 13 13 10 0 0 0 0 36

15º 80 Bernardo Lopes Honda 125 0 7 5 8 2 7 5 34

16º 382 Manuel Carreras Gas Gas 125 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 30

17º 550 Salvador Sampaio Yamaha 125 0 12 8 0 7 0 0 27
18º 525 Afonso Simões Yamaha 125 0 8 0 7 3 8 0 26

20º 6 Elias Gil Gas Gas 125 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25

21º 234 André Reis KTM 125 0 0 0 12 0 0 7 19

22º 589 Daniel Montes Husqvarna 125 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

23º 34 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

24º 155 Daniel Gil Husqvarna 125 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14

25º 219 Martim Palma Yamaha 125 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13

26º 295 Francisco Liete Beta 125 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

27º 332 Alba Lopez Husqvarna 125 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

28º 36 Rodrigo Santos KTM 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

29º 23 ;arcelo Sebastião Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
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Campeonato Nacional Jogos Santa Casa  MX
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FMP
2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 4 Isaac Santos KTM 50 25 25 25 A 25 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 250

2º 30 Martim Agostinho Husqvarna 50 18 20 15 N 22 18 18 22 22 22 18 20 215

3º 84 Francisco Martins Husqvarna 50 22 22 14 U 18 22 8 20 20 20 22 22 210

4º 23 Gustavo Ferreira KTM 50 16 15 22 L 15 25 20 10 16 16 20 18 193

5º 71 Tomas Garcia KTM 50 15 16 20 A 13 13 15 16 14 14 13 13 162

6º 69 Afonso Martins KTM 50 6 0 16 D 16 20 22 11 18 18 16 14 157

7º 27 Salvador Trindade KTM 50 20 8 10 A 14 15 14 13 12 13 15 16 150

8º 10 Santiago Machado KTM 50 13 13 13 12 14 13 15 15 15 10 15 148

9º 854 Rui Costa KTM 50 14 18 18 20 16 16 9 0 0 12 12 135

10º 800 Edgar Salustiano KTM 50 8 12 12 10 12 11 12 13 12 11 10 123

11º 15 Marcus Gouveia Husqvarna 50 12 14 11 11 10 12 14 0 0 14 11 109
12º 17 Martim Alves KTM 50 10 10 7 9 11 10 10 11 11 9 9 107

13º 87 Gonçalo Costa KTM 50 11 11 8 8 9 9 8 10 10 0 0 84

14º 79 Samuel Rodrigues Husqvarna 50 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

15º 227 Eduardo Gaspar KTM 50 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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18º 0

A
B
C
D
E
F

12/09/2021

E

Campeonato Nacional Jogos Santa Casa  MX

Pontes 06/06/2021
Torres Vedras 20/06/2021

Vila Boa de Quires 08/08/2021

50cc

Tarouca 10/10/2021
Aveiras de Baixo 14/11/2021

A B C D F

Ponte de Sôr



FMP
2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 139 Bernardo Pinto KTM 65 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 18 25 288

2º 322 Duarte Pinto KTM 65 25 22 22 22 15 15 20 18 22 22 22 22 247

3º 14 Guilherme Gomes KTM 65 22 6 20 20 22 22 22 22 6 20 25 20 227

4º 999 Miguel Caridade Yamaha 65 18 20 18 15 20 20 18 16 20 18 20 15 218

5º 44 Leonardo Gaio Yamaha 65 16 18 16 16 18 16 16 20 5 15 8 18 182
6º 256 Simão Severino Yamaha 65 14 15 14 14 13 12 13 14 15 14 15 11 164

7º 10 Ines Madanços Husqvarna 65 13 14 12 11 12 10 11 12 14 11 14 14 148

8º 36 Duarte Marques Yamaha 65 12 13 13 12 11 9 12 9 13 12 13 13 142
9º 20 Santiago Pereira Yamaha 65 9 10 8 8 10 5 10 10 11 10 12 12 115

10º 113 Francisco Fernandes Yamaha 65 5 0 11 13 14 13 15 13 18 5 0 0 107

11º 210 Francisco Nunes KTM 65 8 0 6 7 9 11 9 11 12 9 11 10 103
12º 31 Guilherme Alves Yamaha 65 15 16 15 18 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 98

13º 43 Tiago Cotrim Yamaha 65 11 11 9 10 0 0 0 0 10 13 16 16 96

14º 94 Gustavo Pitschieller Yamaha 65 0 0 0 0 6 14 14 15 16 16 0 0 81

15º 9 Maria Gandum Yamaha 65 0 0 4 5 7 7 7 8 9 7 10 9 73

16º 99 Rafael Ribeiro KTM 65 0 0 0 0 5 6 8 7 8 8 9 8 59

17º 6 Gabriel Lopes Yamaha 65 10 12 10 9 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

18º 88 Bernardo Soares Yamaha 65 6 9 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

19º 93 Martins Rocha Husqvarna 65 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 25

20º 7 Marcio Silva Yamaha 65 7 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

21º 100 Francisco Soares Yamaha 65 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
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FMP
2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto Total
1º 47 Tomas Santos KTM 85 22 16 20 25 22 22 25 25 25 22 224

2º 92 Martim Maria Yamaha 85 25 22 18 20 25 25 22 22 22 20 221

3º 7 Guilherme Esteves Husqvarna 85 18 25 25 22 12 20 18 18 20 25 203

4º 69 Dinis Sousa Husqvarna 85 13 13 12 13 15 15 14 16 16 16 143

5º 25 Guilherme Leandro Husqvarna 85 12 20 13 12 18 12 15 15 12 12 141
6º 58 Vasco Salgado Yamaha 85 15 15 16 16 9 16 11 12 15 15 140

7º 378 Gonçalo Cardoso Husqvarna 85 0 0 22 18 20 18 16 8 18 18 138

8º 66 Guilherme Daniel KTM 85 11 8 15 15 11 13 13 14 13 14 127
9º 317 Bernardo Santos KTM 85 16 14 14 10 16 9 10 11 0 0 100

10º 911 Guilherme Rocha Husqvarna 85 8 12 11 14 14 10 12 13 0 0 94

11º 802 Alexandre Costa KTM 85 14 18 10 11 13 14 0 0 0 0 80

12º 186 Rodrigo Barros Yamaha 85 20 9 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 69

13º 288 Manuel Amado Husqvarna 85 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 48

14º 111 Francisca Henriques Honda 150 0 0 0 0 10 11 8 9 0 0 38
15º 208 Gabriel Pinto KTM 85 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 30

16º 272 Simão Caetano KTM 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 19

17º 100 Manuel Penaguião KTM 85 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

18º 36 Maria Milheiro Husqvarna 85 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

19º 0
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FMP
2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E F G Total

1º 47 Luis Outeiro TM 250 F 11 25 25 25 22 25 25 158

2º 62 Joseph Dark Yamaha 250 F 22 18 16 18 16 22 20 132

3º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 250 F 20 16 20 20 14 0 12 102

4º 20 Ruben Ferreira Yamaha 250 25 22 18 22 9 0 0 96

5º 81 Abel Carreiro KTM 250 F 18 20 15 0 7 0 18 78

6º 994 Nuno Santinho KTM 250 F 16 15 14 16 0 0 0 61

7º 280 Joao Silva Honda 250 F 13 9 13 13 11 0 0 59

8º 277 Ivo Ferreira Yamaha 250 F 12 11 11 14 8 0 0 56

9º 476 Valdemar Lucas KTM 250 F 15 13 12 11 0 0 0 51

10º 28 Pedro Rino KTM 250 F 0 0 0 0 13 20 16 49

11º 31 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 18 0 22 40

12º 259 Daniel Pinto Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 30

13º 52 Ruben Resende Yamaha 125 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 28

14º 815 David Beltran Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25

15º 93 Carlos Faustino Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 10 0 14 24

16º 88 Sergi Notario KTM 250 F 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22

17º 184 Miguel Fernandes KTM 250 F 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

18º 226 Rodrigo Benevides Yamaha 250 F 0 0 9 0 0 0 11 20

19º 977 Carlos Silva Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15

20º 214 Alejandro Hermansanz KTM 250 F 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

21º 16 Gonçalo Santos Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

22º 77 Ricardo Rodrigues Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

23º 697 João Barbosa Sherco 250 F 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

24º 143 João Fresco Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

25º 564 Joana Gonçalves Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
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FMP
2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E F G Total

1º 72 Andre Sergio Yamaha 450 11 0 20 25 20 25 20 121

2º 939 Pedro Costa Yamaha 450 18 16 14 18 14 20 16 116

3º 202 Marco Silva Husqvarna 350 20 18 18 20 16 0 0 92

4º 530 Victor Hernandez Kawasaki 450 0 15 15 16 12 18 15 91

5º 744 Saad Soulimani Yamaha 450 25 25 0 0 25 0 0 75

6º 54 Edgar Baptista Husqvarna 350 0 12 11 14 9 16 12 74

7º 211 Paulo Alberto Yamaha 250 22 0 25 0 0 0 25 72

8º 95 Angelo Ferreira Honda 450 0 0 12 12 11 15 0 50

9º 248 Francisco Salgado Honda 450 16 11 0 0 0 0 18 45

10º 259 Daniel Pinto Kawasaki 450 0 0 22 22 0 0 0 44

11º 320 Daniel Gomes Husqvarna 450 0 14 13 15 0 0 0 42

12º 70 Renato Silva Beta Portugal 0 22 0 0 18 0 0 40

13º 31 Luis Oliveira KTM 450 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 34

14º 44 Abdelhalim Soulimani Yamaha 450 0 0 0 0 10 22 0 32

15º 518 Fábio Varela Honda 450 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 30

16º 721 Micael Luis Gas Gas 450 0 0 16 0 13 0 0 29

17º 77 Ricardo Rodrigues Husqvarna 350 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 26

18º 747 Hugo Basaula Kawasaki 450 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22

19º 373 Sandro Peixe TM 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

20º 322 Alexandre Cardoso KTM 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

21º 666 Tomas Salgado Yamaha 250 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

22º 354 Sergio Pinto KTM 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

23º 143 João Fresco Yamaha 450 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

24º 88 Firmino Salazar Husqvarna 350 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

25º 833 Andre Santos Kawasaki 450 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
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FMP
Elite 2021

Pos N.º Nome Team Moto A B C D E F G Total
1º 47 Luis Outeiro TM 125 20 22 25 0 16 25 22 130

2º 141 Afonso Gomes Yamaha 250 12 18 13 15 12 16 0 86

3º 20 Ruben Ferreira Yamaha 250 18 20 20 22 0 0 0 80

4º 291 Fabio Costa Gas Gas 125 15 16 18 0 0 13 14 76

5º 744 Saad Soulimani Yamaha 450 25 25 0 0 25 0 0 75

6º 225 Henrique Benevides Yamaha 250 F 0 15 16 18 10 11 0 70

7º 62 Joseph Dark Yamaha 250 F 0 10 15 25 0 20 0 70
8º 211 Paulo Alberto Yamaha 250 22 0 22 0 0 0 25 69

9º 32 Martin Espinho Husqvarna 125 0 13 10 16 2 14 8 63

10º 72 Andre Sergio Yamaha 450 0 0 11 0 13 22 15 61

11º 81 Abel Carreiro KTM 250 F 16 14 12 0 3 0 11 56

12º 259 Daniel Pinto Yamaha 250 F 0 0 14 20 9 0 13 56

13º 939 Pedro Costa Yamaha 450 14 7 5 13 0 7 5 51

14º 31 Luis Oliveira Yamaha 250 F 5 11 0 0 14 0 18 48

15º 311 Sandro Lobo Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 6 15 16 37

16º 994 Nuno Santinho KTM 250 F 9 5 4 14 0 0 0 32

17º 315 Ruben Ribeiro Yamaha 250 F 2 0 0 12 1 9 7 31

18º 202 Marco Silva KTM 350 13 12 0 0 5 0 0 30

19º 951 Bernardo Passanha Yamaha 250 F 6 2 8 10 0 0 3 29

20º 28 Pedro Rino KTM 250 F 0 0 0 0 4 12 12 28

21º 91 Francisco Salgueiro Yamaha 250 F 4 8 3 11 0 0 1 27

22º 248 Francisco Salgado Honda 450 11 9 0 0 0 0 6 26

23º 272 Andreas Carriço KTM 125 0 0 0 0 7 18 0 25

24º 285 Alex Almeida KTM 250 F 0 6 0 7 0 0 10 23

25º 747 Hugo Basaula Husqvarna 450 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22

26º 256 Vasco Severino Yamaha 250 F 0 4 6 6 0 6 0 22

27º 815 David Beltran Husqvarna 250 F 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

28º 373 Sandro Peixe TM 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

29º 6 Elias Gil Gas Gas 125 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

30º 585 Kevin Mendes Yamaha 125 10 0 0 4 0 4 0 18

31º 280 João Silva Yamaha 250 F 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 16

32º 214 Alejandro Hernandez KTM 250 F 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

33º 155 Daniel Gil Husqvarna 125 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

34º 51 Diogo Salema KTM 125 0 0 1 0 0 8 2 11

35º 44 Abdelhalim Soulimani Yamaha 450 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

36º 234 Andre Reis KTM 125 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

37º 721 Micael Luis Gas Gas 450 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9

38º 34 Rodrigo Luz Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

39º 589 Daniel Montes Husqvarna 125 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7

40º 476 Valdemar Lucas KTM 250 F 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

41º 29 João Macedo KTM 125 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 6

42º 54 Edgar Batista Husqvarna 350 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 5

43º 277 Ivan Ferreira Yamaha 250 F 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

44º 322 Alexandre Cardoso KTM 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

45º 295 Francisco Leite Beta 125 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

46º 95 Angelo Ferreira Honda 450 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

47º 977 Carlos Silva Yamaha 250 F 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

48º 219 Martim Palma Yamaha 125 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

49º 525 Afonso Simões Yamaha 125 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

50º 38 Claudio Fernandes Yamaha 125 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
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